Unit Name And Number |Merchant Merchant Location MCC |Category Description Description Date Occurred | Original Amount
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/03/2018 £ 83.18
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/03/2018 -£ 0.58
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/03/2018 £ 13.34
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/03/2018 £ 60.99
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/03/2018 £ 31.80
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/03/2018 £ 81.42
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/03/2018 -£ 0.10
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/03/2018 £ 70.34
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/03/2018 -£ 1.40
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/03/2018 £ 1.50
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/03/2018 £ 17.64
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/02/2018 £ 76.61
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/03/2018 £ 93.49
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/03/2018 £ 78.68
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/03/2018 £ 116.10
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/03/2018 -£ 0.17
PEOPLE NORTHERN STAGE NEWCASTLE, 7929|Leisure Activities Bands, orchestras & misc entertainment 28/02/2018 £ 31.00
PEOPLE ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS LEEDS, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/03/2018 £ 45,93
PEOPLE WEST DUNBARTONSHIRE CO DUMBARTON, 7997 |Leisure Activities Member clubs, sport, recreation & golf 14/03/2018 £ 15.65
PEOPLE HARTLEPOOL BC CNP HARTLEPOOL, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 21/03/2018 £ 29.00
PEOPLE GATESHEAD COUNCIL MOTO GATESHEAD, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 22/03/2018 £ 18.00
PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 22/03/2018 £ 123.93
PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 22/03/2018 £ 384.96
PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 22/03/2018 £ 15.00
PEOPLE THE GREENBANK DARLINGTON, 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/03/2018 £ 60.00
PEOPLE THE GREENBANK DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 27/03/2018 -£ 60.00
PEOPLE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 28/02/2018 £ 2.93
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/02/2018 £ 89.76
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 01/03/2018 £ 7.85
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/03/2018 £ 69.00
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/03/2018 £ 115.25
PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/03/2018 £ 30.47
PEOPLE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/03/2018 £ 24.40
PEOPLE GREEN FLAG MEMBERSHIP LEEDS, 7549(Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Towing services 13/03/2018 £ 93.00
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/03/2018 £ 55.49
PEOPLE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 (Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/03/2018 £ 92.67
PEOPLE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/03/2018 £ 6.44
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 (Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/03/2018 £ 13.99
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/03/2018 £ 140.13
PEOPLE AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/03/2018 £ 9.99
PEOPLE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/03/2018 £ 3.95
PEOPLE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 (Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/03/2018 £ 6.88




PEOPLE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/03/2018 £ 11.99
PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/03/2018 £ 17.75
PEOPLE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/03/2018 £ 5.98
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/03/2018 £ 5.98
PEOPLE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 24/03/2018 £ 26.96
PEOPLE DUNELM LTD DURHAM, 5714|General Retail and Wholesale Drapery & upholstery shops 24/03/2018 £ 151.78
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/03/2018 £ 89.09
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 28/03/2018 £ 14.71
PEOPLE DUNELM LTD DURHAM, 5714|General Retail and Wholesale Drapery & upholstery shops 28/03/2018 £ 25.99
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/03/2018 £ 12.00
PEOPLE THE RANGE DARLINGTON, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 28/03/2018 £ 26.04
PEOPLE THE RANGE DARLINGTON, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 29/03/2018 £ 36.77
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/03/2018 -£ 7.12
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/03/2018 £ 174.83
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/03/2018 -£ 0.51
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/03/2018 £ 5.00
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/03/2018 £ 192.14
PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/03/2018 -£ 9.70
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/03/2018 £ 124.09
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/03/2018 -£ 2.66
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/03/2018 -£ 6.49
PEOPLE J D SPORTS 634 DARLINGTON, 5941 |General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 27/03/2018 £ 160.00
PEOPLE SPORTSDIRECT.COM 08443321785, 5941|General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 27/03/2018 £ 40.00
PEOPLE PRIMARK DARLINGTON, 5651|General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 27/03/2018 £ 50.00
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/03/2018 £ 136.74
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/03/2018 £ 123.48
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/03/2018 £ 134.76
PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999(Professional Services Professional services 13/03/2018 £ 10.00
PEOPLE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 (Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/03/2018 £ 45.13
PEOPLE WWW.BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET, 7349(Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 22/03/2018 £ 117.91
PEOPLE SECURITY INDUSTRY LONDON, 7393|Personal Services Detective & security services 02/03/2018 £ 220.00
PEOPLE PERFORMANCE HEALTH UK 08448730035, 5047 [Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 06/03/2018 £ 35.34
PEOPLE EB GDPR IN EDUCATION 801-413-7200, 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies |Misc business services 12/03/2018 £ 10.00
PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 14/03/2018 £ 202.93
PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 14/03/2018 -£ 202.93
PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5310(|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 14/03/2018 £ 202.93
PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 23/03/2018 £ 242.94
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/03/2018 £ 0.95
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/03/2018 £ 64.05
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/03/2018 £ 67.00
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/03/2018 £ 74.85
PEOPLE INSPIRATION BOOKS LTD 447771848899, 5192 (Books and Periodicals Books, periodicals & newspapers 06/03/2018 £ 18.50
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 (Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/03/2018 £ 17.85




PEOPLE M AND D TRAVEL LTD STOCKTONONT, 4789(Travel - Air/Rail/Road Transportation services 06/03/2018 £ 260.00
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/03/2018 £ 74.73
PEOPLE COMMUNICATE-ED 08453311492, 5734|Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 19/03/2018 £ 90.00
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 (Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/03/2018 £ 8.99
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retalil AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 (Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 29/03/2018 £ 11.98
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 (Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 29/03/2018 £ 3.99
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retalil AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/03/2018 £ 24.36
PEOPLE VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE 03336661000, 4121 |Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 01/03/2018 £ 364.00
PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 866-716-0414, 4899 | Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 12/03/2018 £ 5.99
PEOPLE Amazon UK Retall AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 (Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/03/2018 £ 23.83
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 (Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/03/2018 £ 24.95
PEOPLE GREEN FLAG MEMBERSHIP LEEDS, 7549(Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Towing services 05/03/2018 £ 93.00
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/03/2018 £ 115.41
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/03/2018 £ 72.25
PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 (Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/03/2018 £ 9.95
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 (Statutory Bodies Fines 13/03/2018 £ 363.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 22/03/2018 £ 121.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 (Statutory Bodies Fines 28/03/2018 £ 121.00
PLACE JACKSONS LAW FIRM STOCKTON-ON-T, 8111|Professional Services Legal services 01/03/2018 £ 75.00
PLACE PAYPAL BOMAGGBLTD 35314369001, 5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 07/03/2018 £ 1,495.20
PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488, 8299|Training and Educational Schools 14/03/2018 £ 44.50
PLACE CARTRIDGE SAVE STOCKPORT, 5111|Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 08/03/2018 £ 162.08
PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402|Mail and Courier Services Postal services 15/03/2018 £ 220.00
PLACE PARTY PACKS LTD WELLS, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 20/03/2018 £ 23.39
PLACE 02 MBB 01491 411029, 4812 |Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 21/03/2018 £ 60.00
PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/03/2018 £ 16.01
PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON, 5211 |Building Materials Timber & building supplies 17/03/2018 £ 146.57
PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON, 5211 (Building Materials Timber & building supplies 17/03/2018 £ 146.57
PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 17/03/2018 £ 146.57
PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON, 5211 (Building Materials Timber & building supplies 17/03/2018 £ 146.57
PLACE VIRGINTRAINSEC DHM STN DURHAM 7745, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 20/03/2018 £ 39.20
PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12, 5722|General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 01/03/2018 £ 14.00
PLACE STATIONERY OFFICE BOOK LONDON SW8, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/03/2018 £ 144.00
PLACE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/03/2018 £ 67.73
PLACE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/03/2018 £ 38.98
PLACE Amazon UK Retalil AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 (Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/03/2018 £ 21.97
PLACE TRAINLINE LONDON, 4112(Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 28/02/2018 £ 62.80
PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF, 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/03/2018 £ 70.00
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 10/03/2018 £ 71.00
PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 14/03/2018 £ 95.00
PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 15/03/2018 £ 280.00
PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 15/03/2018 £ 72.00
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 18/03/2018 £ 34.00




PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 19/03/2018 £ 365.00
PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 23/03/2018 £ 192.00
PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 22/03/2018 £ 413.00
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 28/03/2018 £ 233.00
PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 28/03/2018 £ 404.50
PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811|Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 28/03/2018 -£ 82.50
PLACE J M RAINE SPENNYMOOR, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 05/03/2018 £ 43.80
PLACE BRITISHBINS LONDON SE26, 5072|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies |Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 08/03/2018 £ 2,354.40
PLACE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/03/2018 £ 316.88
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 20/03/2018 £ 167.50
PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 (Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/03/2018 £ 3.50
PLACE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/03/2018 £ 26.99
PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 (Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/03/2018 £ 2.99
PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/03/2018 £ 6.24
PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942 (Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/03/2018 £ 4.99
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 29/03/2018 £ 652.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 29/03/2018 £ 242.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 29/03/2018 £ 242.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 29/03/2018 £ 652.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 29/03/2018 £ 242.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 29/03/2018 £ 242.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 29/03/2018 £ 652.50
PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/03/2018 £ 93.82
PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402 [Mail and Courier Services Postal services 09/03/2018 £ 29.60
PLACE NRS HEALTHCARE LEICESTER, 5047 |Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 12/03/2018 £ 43.91
PLACE STANFORD MARSH LTD WORCESTER, 5943|Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 14/03/2018 £ 123.06
PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 17/03/2018 £ 7.65
PLACE LAMBDA CALIBRATION 0845 2411533, 5722|General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 19/03/2018 £ 112.08
PLACE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/03/2018 £ 5.99
PLACE AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/03/2018 £ 77.75
PLACE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/03/2018 £ 26.88
PLACE WWW.CIRIA.ORG 0207 5493300, 7399 [Miscellaneous Industrial/lCommercial Supplies |Misc business services 23/03/2018 £ 252.00
PLACE WWW.DIRECTHYGIENE.COM INTERNET, 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies |Misc business services 28/02/2018 £ 151.50
PLACE PHC PARTS BRISTOL, 5074 |Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 28/02/2018 £ 150.90
PLACE DYER ENVIRONMENTAL CON STOCKPORT, 5085|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies |Misc Industrial supplies 02/03/2018 £ 85.30
PLACE HAVEN POWER LTD 01473 707724, 5983 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Fuel dealers 05/03/2018 £ 40.33
PLACE HAVEN POWER LTD 01473 707724, 5983 | Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Fuel dealers 09/03/2018 £ 2.13
PLACE WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM CC STAT, 5251 |General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 12/03/2018 £ 197.87
PLACE WWW.PROTECDIRECT.CO.UK INTERNET, 5085|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies |Misc Industrial supplies 26/03/2018 £ 45.48
PLACE WWW.LOCKSHOPDIRECT.CO. NEWCASTLE, 5072|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies |Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 29/03/2018 £ 43.64
PLACE WWW.UPVCWINDOW-DOORPAR |BATLEY, 5072|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies |Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 29/03/2018 £ 19.01
PLACE WWW.ABALONEGRAPHICS.CO INTERNET, 2741|Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 28/02/2018 £ 89.94
PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 | 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/03/2018 £ 34.00




PLACE ITUNES.COM/BILL ITUNES.COM, 5735|General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 08/03/2018 £ 0.79
PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 | 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 10/03/2018 £ 17.99
PLACE AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/03/2018 £ 260.00
PLACE APPLE ONLINE STORE GBP 0845-600-1683, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 25/03/2018 £ 99.90
PLACE Dropbox W6TNX2HQC3F3 db.tt/cchelp, 4816|Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 26/03/2018 £ 7.99
PLACE AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 28/03/2018 £ 21.97
PLACE BLACKLEAFCOM 2140131 08006893619, 5691 |General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 29/03/2018 £ 99.93
PLACE CRUMPLER SERIOUS GMBH KOELN, 50672 5948|General Retail and Wholesale Luggage & leather goods shops 29/03/2018 £ 62.45
PLACE ALLPAY LTD WHITESTONE, 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 13/03/2018 £ 30.00
PLACE ALLPAY LTD WHITESTONE, 8398|Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 13/03/2018 £ 20.00
PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 15/03/2018 £ 9.00
PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402 [Mail and Courier Services Postal services 26/03/2018 £ 8.04
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900|Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 28/03/2018 £ 50.00
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900 | Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 28/03/2018 £ 30.00
PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 08/03/2018 £ 99.98
PLACE Jessops Marlow, 5946 |General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 14/03/2018 £ 149.99
RESOURCES WWW.ADASS.ORG.UK INTERNET, 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 19/03/2018 £ 499.00
RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5541 |Automotive Fuel Service stations 28/03/2018 £ 56.20
RESOURCES DVSA MOT COMP 2 OLCS 0300-123, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 02/03/2018 £ 205.00
RESOURCES DSA THEORY TEST NOTTINGHAM, 9399(Statutory Bodies Government services 19/03/2018 £ 37.00
RESOURCES PAYPAL GREENMAGIC 35314369001, 8931|Professional Services Accountants & auditors 05/03/2018 £ 49.76
RESOURCES PAYPAL 3DDISPLAYSL 35314369001, 7311(Print and Advertising Advertising services 05/03/2018 £ 140.71
RESOURCES WWW.NISBETS.COM 0845 1110281, 5964 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Catalogue sales 08/03/2018 £ 223.17
RESOURCES SOUTHERN RETAIL SYSTEM RINGWOOD, 5045|Computer Equipment & Services Computers, peripherals & software 09/03/2018 £ 343.20
RESOURCES SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211 (Building Materials Timber & building supplies 13/03/2018 £ 41.75
RESOURCES FACEBK 38V6TEEND2 fb.me/ads, 7311(Print and Advertising Advertising services 28/02/2018 £ 171.54
RESOURCES HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 |[5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 23/03/2018 £ 7.19
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 05/03/2018 £ 205.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 06/03/2018 £ 215.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 07/03/2018 £ 455.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 08/03/2018 £ 215.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 09/03/2018 £ 2,055.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 09/03/2018 £ 50.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 13/03/2018 £ 50.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 15/03/2018 £ 2,055.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 20/03/2018 £ 2,055.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 20/03/2018 £ 2,055.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 21/03/2018 £ 50.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 22/03/2018 £ 50.00
RESOURCES WWW . HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 22/03/2018 £ 2,055.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 23/03/2018 £ 455.00
RESOURCES WWW . HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 23/03/2018 £ 170.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 23/03/2018 £ 455.00




RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 26/03/2018 £ 170.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 (Statutory Bodies Fines 27/03/2018 £ 2,055.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 (Statutory Bodies Fines 28/03/2018 £ 50.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 (Statutory Bodies Fines 29/03/2018 £ 155.00
RESOURCES AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON. AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 01/03/2018 £ 5.10
RESOURCES WILKO.COM 0845 6080807, 5722|General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 01/03/2018 £ 30.00
RESOURCES WWW.FOAMS4SPORTS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5941 |General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 01/03/2018 £ 36.00
RESOURCES WWW.RAINBOWSAFETEY.CO.UK [WOLVERHAMPTON, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/03/2018 £ 23.40
RESOURCES Amazon UK Retalil AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/03/2018 £ 22.74
RESOURCES WWW.NEUFF.CO.UK INTERNET, 5941|General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 05/03/2018 £ 19.00
RESOURCES YESSS ELECTRICAL DARLINGTON, 5065 [Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 15/03/2018 £ 37.75
RESOURCES MKM BUILDING SUPP (DAR) DARLINGTON, 5211 (Building Materials Timber & building supplies 16/03/2018 £ 240.02
RESOURCES ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 28/03/2018 £ 230.00
RESOURCES MARKS&SPENCER PLC DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/03/2018 £ 230.00
RESOURCES AMZ Siundam 800-279-6620, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/03/2018 -£ 62.99
RESOURCES WWW.BARPROFESSIONALTRA INTERNET, 8111|Professional Services Legal services 05/03/2018 £ 494.00




